
Media Coordination Advisory Group 

Name, Affiliation Office Phone Email Term limit 

Mary Howard, Florida 352/375-4683 ext. 6110 maryh@gators.ufl.edu August 1, 2015 

Chad Jackson, Armstrong Atlantic 912/344-3114 chad.jackson@armstrong.edu August 1, 2015 

Dennis Jezek, Barry 305/899-3897 djezek@mail.barry.edu August 1, 2014 

Ann King, Sage Colleges 518/244-4767 kinga2@sage.edu August 1, 2015 

Jim McGrath, Butler 317/940-9414 jmcgrath@butler.edu August 1, 2014 

Dan Pambianco, Humboldt State 707/826-3631 dmp1@humboldt.edu August 1, 2016 

Justin Parker, Trinity (TX) 210/999-8447 jparker@trinity.edu August 1, 2016 

Will Roleson, CoSIDA 317/888-0270 willroleson@cosida.com ad-hoc 

Kyle Schwartz, Ohio Valley Conference 615/371-1698 ext. 6685 kschwartz@ovc.org August 1, 2016 

Kennan Timm, Wisconsin-Oshkosh 920/424-0365 timmk@uwosh.edu August 1, 2014 

 

 

mailto:maryh@gators.ufl.edu
mailto:chad.jackson@armstrong.edu
mailto:djezek@mail.barry.edu
mailto:kinga2@sage.edu
mailto:jmcgrath@butler.edu
mailto:dmp1@humboldt.edu
mailto:jparker@trinity.edu
mailto:willroleson@cosida.com
mailto:kschwartz@ovc.org
mailto:timmk@uwosh.edu

